## 119000067095

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(City/State/Zip/Priorie #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	$ oldsymbol{ol}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}$

Office Use Only



100329412381

05/28/19--01015--022 ++25.00

2019 (17.7.3 (17.11:18

Amend

JUN 1 5 2019 I ALBRITTON

## **COVER LETTER**

**Registration Section** 

TO:

Division of	Corporations		
	RIDGE REFERRAL GROUP LL	e e	
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	niled Liability Company	<del></del>
The enclosed Articles	s of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	pmitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Travis Sawchuk		
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	255 South Orange Ave., S	uite 107 B	
	Orlando, FL 32801	Address	
	travis@glasbridge.com	City/State and Zip Code	
		to be used for future annual report notif	fication)
For further information	on concerning this matter, please c	all: 	
Travis Sawchuk		352 267-1702 at ()	
Nar	ne of Person	Area Code Daytime	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	E □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
Reg Div P.C	AILING ADDRESS: gistration Section vision of Corporations D. Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURL Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce Tallahassee, FL 32	n ations nter Circle

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

GLASBRIDGE REFERRAL GROUP LLC

	<u> </u>
(Name of the United I	Florida Limited Liability Company)
	lity Company were filed on 03/08/2019 and assign
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi	lity Company were filed on distribution and assign.
Florida document number L19000067095	<u> </u>
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ng:
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	ellimited liability company here:
9 1	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C.
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	e:
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	(DDRESS)
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or	registered office address on our records, enter the name of
registered agent and/or the new registered office	e address here:
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida
_	City Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Regi	istered Agent:
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper a accept the obligations of my position as register	gent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply vand complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with a red agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this docume is lered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability inge.
	If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

MGR = 1 AMBR = 1	Manager Authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Ac
MGR	SHARON LYNN SAWCHUK	255 South Orange Ave., Suite 107 B. Orlando, FL 32801	Add
			Remove
	TRAVIS SAWCHUK		Change
MGR			
		255 South Orange Ave., Suite 107 B, Orlando, FL 32801	≅ Remove
			Change
	<del></del>		Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			Remove
			Change
			Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change

ł

•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			-	
	-			
				·
			<u> </u>	
			_	<u>.</u>
	<u></u> .			
				-
	-			
Note: If	e date, if other than the date of tive date is listed, the date must be spoof the date inserted in this block don't's effective date on the Department.	es not meet the applica	o date of filing or more than ole statutory filing requir	(optional) 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 60 rements, this date will not be lis
the reco The 9	rd specifies a delayed effe Oth day after the record is	ctive date, but not filed.	an effective time, a	at 12:01 a.m. on the earl
Dated	May 23	20/9	<u>-</u> ·	
	11/2. y 2 3 Signat	ure of a member or author	ul_ ized representative of a me	inber
	Sharon Lynn Sawchuk			
			I name of signee	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00